MULTI CONCENTRIC
CONTACT
CONNECTORS
A new range of products dedicated to appli-
cations in which connectors need to function
even in case of rotation. Similar to coaxial or
triaxial connectors, these precision engineered
connectors are fitted with multiple concentric

FGZ.2E.C04.CLLC50 = Straight plug, cable collet, 2E series, concentric type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass,
PEEK insulator, female solder contacts, C type collet for 5.0 mm diameter cable.
Part Numbering System
Insulator: PEEK
Housing:
Chrome plated brass
  E  G  Z 2 S
Insert configuration
Variant
 C  0  4
Series
Model
 C  L  A
Contact:
A = male solder
Fixed socket . . .
EGZ.2S.C04.CLA = Fixed socket, nut fixing, 2S series, concentric type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PEEK
insulator, male solder contacts.
EGZ.2E.C04.CLA = Fixed socket, nut fixing, 2E series, concentric type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PEEK
insulator, male solder contacts.
Insulator: PEEK
Housing:
Chrome plated brass
Z P  G  Z 2 S
Insert configuration
Cable ø
Collet type
Variant
 C  0  4
Series
Model
 C  L  A  D  4  2
Contact:
A = male solder
Free socket . . .
PGZ.2S.C04.CLAD42Z = Free socket, cable collet, 2S series, concentric type with 4 contacts, outer shell in chrome-plated brass,